FORM PTO-1594 Rev. 6-93)	ECC 06-04	-1998	EET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			_	_
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼		_		Y Y
To the Honorable Commissioner o	1 Paten 10072	7750	ed origina,	ceiving party(ies)
 Name of conveying party(ies): 		2. Name and a	ddress of re	ceiving party(ies)
Iotus Biochemical Corpora 7335 Lee Highway Radford, Virginia 24141	Name: Resolve Medical Marketing, Inc. Internal Address: 7335 Lee Highway City: Radford State: VA ZIP: 24141			
☐ General Partnership ☐ L				
Corporation-State (Virginia)		City:	<u> </u>	_ State:ZIP:_Z4141
OtherAdditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) att.	☐ Individual(s) citizenship			
	Association General Partnership			
3. Nature of conveyance:			Virginia	
☐ Assignment	☐ Merger 查 Change of Name	Corporat	ion-State	Virginia
☐ Security Agreement			ed States, a domestic represetative designation	
Other	Į.	is attached:		☐ Yes OB No
Execution Date: September 27	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes № No			
Application number(s) or patent notation. A. Trademark Application No.(s)	ţ		ark Registra 8,116	tion No.(s)
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes XXNo				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Name: Robert E. Rosenthal, Esquire		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00		
Internal Address: Duane, Morris & Heckscher LLP		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address:				
One Liberty Place		8. Deposit account number:		
Philadalphia	DA 10102	04-1	679	
City: Philadelphia State:	PA ZIP: 19103	(Attach duplic	cate copy of thi	s page paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and an attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
Robert E. Rosenthal, Esquire Name of Person Signing May 20, 1998 Date				
Name of Person Signing Signature Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents				

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

September 27, 1996

The State Corporation Commission has found the accompanying articles submitted on behalf of

RESOLVE MEDICAL MARKETING, INC. (FORMERLY LOTUS BIOCHEMICAL CORPORATION)

to comply with the requirements of law, and confirms payment of all related fees.

Therefore, it is ORDERED that this

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

be issued and admitted to record with the articles of amendment in the Office of the Clerk of the Commission, effective September 27, 1996 at 06:49 AM.

The corporation is granted the authority conferred on it by law in accordance with the articles, subject to the conditions and restrictions imposed by law.

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

•

Commissioner

AMENACPT CIS20318 96-09-25-0001

RECORDED: 06/04/1998